Wales Cultural Recovery Fund Phase 2

Cultural organisations and businesses that received up to £500,000.

Activity Wales Events Ltd
Always Aim High Events Ltd
Ffestiniog Railway Company
Hay Castle Trust Ltd
International Convention Centre
Wales Ltd

Mad Sound and Lighting Ltd
Royal Welsh Agricultural Society
Ltd

Run 4 Wales Ltd

Stage Sound Services Ltd
Stanco Display Itd

The Royal Pier

Vale of Rheidol Railway Limited
Wales & West Shows

Young Voices (UK) Ltd

Pembrokeshire
Isle of Anglesey
Gwynedd
Powys

Newport

Isle of Anglesey
Powys

Cardiff
Cardiff
Caerphilly
Ceredigion

Monmouthshire
Cardiff

£256,635
£197,320
£250,000
£103,621
£500,000

£109,500
£500,000

£322,212
£260,179
£35,674
£350,000
£500,000
£124,500
£258,542



